
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Międzynarodowy Memoriał Wiesława Maniaka

SZCZECIN, 28 sierpnia/August 2024

400 m Men/mężczyzn Referee: PODGÓRSKI Andrzej

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

VAN NIEKERK Wayde RSA Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 16-08-14WORLD RECORD(Open) 43.03
HUDSON-SMITH Matthew GBR Paris (FRA) 24-08-07EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 43.44*
HUDSON-SMITH Matthew GBR London (GBR) 24-07-20EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 43.74*
HUDSON-SMITH Matthew GBR Oslo (NOR) 24-05-30EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 44.07
CZUBAK Tomasz RKS Skra Warszawa Sevilla (ESP) 99-08-24POLISH RECORD(Open) 44.62
DOBSON Charles GBR Szczecin 23-09-06MEETING RECORD(Open) 45.17

Heat A/2 Start: 24-08-28   19:33:58

1 88 Demish GAYE 93-01-20 45.627     JAMAICA(JAM) 0.230

2 130 Maksymilian SZWED 04-08-06 45.676     POLAND(POL) 0.160

3 40 Fabrisio SAIDY 99-07-15 45.742     FRANCE(FRA) 0.193

4 27 Inaki CANAL 97-09-30 45.824     SPAIN(ESP) 0.195

5 12 Douglas HERNANDES-MENDES 01-08-04 46.025     BRAZIL(BRA) 0.220

6 79 Cillin GREENE 98-02-12 46.083     IRELAND(IRL) 0.192

7 29 Oskar HUSILLOS 93-07-18 47.558     SPAIN(ESP) 0.223

Heat B/2 Start: 24-08-28   19:11:07

1 7 Daniel SEGERS 01-02-01 45.538  PB   BELGIUM(BEL) 0.282

2 76 Patrik ENYINGI 01-01-24 45.534  PB   HUNGARY(HUN) 0.225

3 116 Kajetan DUSZYŃSKI 95-05-12 45.723  SB   POLAND(POL) 0.216

4 48 Toby HARRIES 98-09-30 46.047     GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 0.204

5 44 Joe BRIER 99-03-16 46.096     GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 0.183

6 39 Loic PREVOT 98-02-10 46.765     FRANCE(FRA) 0.217

7 65 Friedrich RUMPF 03-11-20 46.852  SB   GERMANY(GER) 0.197
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Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat B Daniel SEGERS 01-02-01 BELGIUM 45.53(523)1  PB   

2 Heat B Patrik ENYINGI 01-01-24 HUNGARY 45.53(524)2  PB   

3 Heat A Demish GAYE 93-01-20 JAMAICA 45.621     

4 Heat A Maksymilian SZWED 04-08-06 POLAND 45.672     

5 Heat B Kajetan DUSZYŃSKI 95-05-12 POLAND 45.723  SB   

6 Heat A Fabrisio SAIDY 99-07-15 FRANCE 45.743     

7 Heat A Inaki CANAL 97-09-30 SPAIN 45.824     

8 Heat A Douglas HERNANDES-MENDES 01-08-04 BRAZIL 46.025     

9 Heat B Toby HARRIES 98-09-30 GREAT BRITAIN 46.044     

10 Heat A Cillin GREENE 98-02-12 IRELAND 46.086     

11 Heat B Joe BRIER 99-03-16 GREAT BRITAIN 46.095     

12 Heat B Loic PREVOT 98-02-10 FRANCE 46.766     

13 Heat B Friedrich RUMPF 03-11-20 GERMANY 46.857  SB   

14 Heat A Oskar HUSILLOS 93-07-18 SPAIN 47.557     

  Legend:

PB -personal bestSB -season best
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